2/19 STERNBERG LIGHTING. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. PRINTED IN THE USA.
800-621-3376
555 Lawrence Ave., Roselle, IL 60172
LU300 LUNARIA BOLLARD LED BOLLARDS
JOB NAME
FIXTURE TYPE

IP RATING
BUILD A PART NUMBER
ORDERING EXAMPLE: LU300-48”-8L40TS-MDL025-SV2-PEC/UGMT
Model Height LED CCT Distribution
Type Driver Lens Option Fuse Option Photocell/Receptacle Finish
See next page
LU336-SV2
LU348-SV2 LU342-SV2
 Ø12.5
[Ø316.8]
 Ø10.0
[Ø254.3]
 n10.0
[254.3]
 18.2
[461.2]
 36.0
[914.2]
 n12.5
[316.7]
 12.0
[305.7]
 Ø3.5
[Ø88.9]
4 BOLT CIRCLE
 Ø2.5
[Ø64.6]
3 BOLT CIRCLE
 18  18.0
[457.2]
OPTIONAL
DUPLEX RECEPTACLE
OPTIONAL
PHOTOCELL
48
42
LU336-SV2
LU348-SV2 LU342-SV2
 Ø12.5
[Ø316.8]
 Ø10.0
[Ø254.3]
 n10.0
[254.3]
 18.2
[461.2]
 36.0
[914.2]
 n12.5
[316.7]
 12.0
[305.7]
 Ø3.5
[Ø88.9]
4 BOLT CIRCLE
 Ø2.5
[Ø64.6]
3 BOLT CIRCLE
 18  18.0
[457.2]
OPTIONAL
DUPLEX RECEPTACLE
OPTIONAL
PHOTOCELL